
Operator: Llew Jones Coaches

Tuesday 24 December (Christmas Eve) Normal service*
Wednesday 25 December (Christmas Day) No service
Thursday 26 December (Boxing Day) No service
Friday 27 December  Normal service
Saturday 28 December Normal service
Sunday 29 December Normal service
Monday 30 December Normal service
Tuesday 31 December (New Year’s Eve) Normal service*
Wednesday 1 January (New Year’s Day) No service
Thursday 2 January    Normal service
Friday 3 January  Normal service

Alltwen - Blaenau Ffestiniog - 18:00 
Caernarvon - Porthmadog - 18:15
Blaenau Ffestiniog -  Alltwen - 18:15
Blaenau Ffestiniog - Alltwen 19:15

TrawsCymru T22 Christmas Travel Arrangements 2024/25

*Early finishes on Christmas Eve (24th) and New Year’s Eve (31st):
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